
CBG ORDER FORM
For additional items, please call 800-649-0899 or visit www.cbgsave.com to check out our online store for internet specials. 

1099 Rochester Rd. • Troy, MI 48083 • 1-800-649-0899 • info@cbgsave.com • www.cbgsave.com
Please fax form back to: 248-307-0706

Credit Card Number:

Name on Card:

Office Name:

Address:

Exp:

Signature:

Phone Number:

City:

Security Code:

State: Zip Code:

Size 
8 x 10”
10 x 12”
24 x 30cm
7 x 17”
11 x 14”
14 x 17”
14 x 36” Flat
14 x 36” Tri-Fold

 
 

Description
14 x 17” Negative Preservers (Box of 100)

CBG Member Price
$29.99 

CBG PLUS Headrest Paper
Description
8-1/2 x 225” Smooth (Recycled Paper) 25 Rolls
8-1/2 x 225” Smooth-25 Rolls
8-1/2 x 125” Crepe-25 Rolls
12 x 225” Smooth-12 Rolls
12 x 12” Squares w/Face Slot (1,000/box)
12 x 12” Squares No Slit (1,000/box)
12 x 24” Squares w/Face Slot (1,000/box) 

Subtotal

Diastar Memory Foam Pillows 

Tens Units

Pillow
Standard Density
Premium Density
Ultra Premium Density

CBG Member Price
$13.95
$16.95
$21.95

Subtotal

Biofreeze
Item
4 oz. tube
4 oz. tube with hands free applicator
3 oz. roll-on
4 oz. spray
16 oz. spray
16 oz. pump
32 oz. pump
Gallon pump
Biofreeze Gravity Feed Dispenser

Subtotal

Super Cool Lumber Support
Item
Super Cool Lumbar Support

CBG Member Price
$4.50

Subtotal

Subtotal

Item
Kinesio Tex Tape Gold FP 2 in x 16.4 ft
Kinesio Tex Classic 2 in x 13.1 ft
Kinesio Tex Tape Gold FP Bulk Roll 2 in x 103.3 ft 

Color
Beige   Red   Blue   Black
Beige   Red   Blue   Black
Beige   Black

Price
$9.50
$7.50
$55.00

Tens  Unit 3000
Tens  Unit 7000

$22.00
$30.00

Filing Envelopes (100/box)

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

SubtotalKinesio   Tape® Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.
CBG Member Price

$36.00
$55.00
$50.00
$55.00
$65.00
$105.00
$70.00
$70.00

Color

CBG Member Price
$8.19
$9.99
$8.19
$9.19
$28.45
$25.95
$38.95
$118.95
$32.95

CBG Member Price
$30.99
$35.99
$25.99
$27.99
$10.99
$13.99
$32.99

X-GRN
X-GRN
X-GRN
X-GRN
X-GRN
X-GRN
X-GRN
X-GRN

X-MBLU  
X-MBLU  
X-MBLU  
X-MBLU  
X-MBLU  
X-MBLU  
X-MBLU  
X-MBLU  

X-BLU
X-BLU
X-BLU
X-BLU
X-BLU
X-BLU
X-BLU
X-BLU

CBG PLUS Premium X-Ray Film Subtotal

TOTAL

Subtotal

I authorize CBG to charge my credit card for the purchases noted above. 

Anatomical Models - Spine
Flexible Vertebrae – Natural Skeleton
Flexible Vertebrae – Painted Skeleton
Flexible Vertebrae – Multifunctional Skeleton

$79.00
$110.00
$120.00

SubtotalQty.


