

CBG ORDER FORM

For additional items, please call 800-649-0899 or visit www.cbgsave.com to check out our online store for internet specials.

			CBG PLUS	S Premi	um X-Ray Filı	m	Qty.	Subtotal
Size	CBG Member Price			Colo			٠,٠	Justotut
8 x 10"	\$36.00		☐ X-GRN		MBLU □ X-BL	U		
10 x 12"	\$55.00				MBLU □ X-BL			
24 x 30cm	\$50.00				MBLU □ X-BL			
7 x 17"	\$55.00				MBLU □ X-BL			
11 x 14"	\$65.00				MBLU □ X-BL			
14 x 17"	\$105.00				MBLU □ X-BL			
14 x 36" Flat	\$70.00				MBLU □ X-BL			
14 x 36" Tri-Fold	\$70.00				MBLU □ X-BL			
TTX 30 TTTT Old	\$70.00						Qty.	Subtotal
Description		Filing Envelopes (100/box) CBG Member Price					Qty.	Jubtotat
14 x 17" Negative Preservers (Box of 100)		\$29.99						
17 X 17 Hegative Frescrivers (DOX OF 100)		Super Cool Lumber Support					Qty.	Subtotal
Item		CBG Member Price					Qty.	Japtotat
Super Cool Lumbar Support		\$4.50						
Super coot Lumbar Support		Kinesio® Tape					Qty.	Subtotal
Itom		Price	Color	MIICSIO -	Ταρο		Qty.	Jubtotut
Item Kinesio Tex Tape Gold	I FD 2 in v 16 / ft	\$9.50	☐ Beige	□Red	□ Blue [□Black		
	\$7.50	☐ Beige			⊒Black			
Kinesio Tex Classic 2 in x 13.1 ft Kinesio Tex Tape Gold FP Bulk Roll 2 in x 103.3 ft			☐ Beige			Dlack		
Killesio Tex Tape Gold	\$33.00			drest Paper		Otv	Subtotal	
Description							Qty.	Subtotat
Description		CBG Member Price						
8-1/2 x 225" Smooth (Recycled Paper) 25 Rolls		\$30.99						
8-1/2 x 225" Smooth-25 Rolls		\$35.99						
8-1/2 x 125" Crepe-25 Rolls			\$25.99					
12 x 225" Smooth-12 Rolls			\$27.99					
12 x 12" Squares w/Face Slot (1,000/box)			\$10.99					
12 x 12" Squares No Slit (1,000/box)			\$13.99					
12 x 24" Squares w/Face Slot (1,000/box)			\$32.99				Qty.	
			Diastar Memory Foam Pillows					Subtotal
Pillow		CBG Member Price						
Standard Density		\$13.95						
Premium Density		\$16.95						
Ultra Premium Density			\$21.95					
		Anatomical Models - Spine				Qty.	Subtotal	
Flexible Vertebrae - Natural Skeleton		\$79.00						
Flexible Vertebrae - Painted Skeleton		\$110.00						
Flexible Vertebrae - Multifunctional Skeleton		\$120.00				Qty.		
			Biofreeze					Subtotal
Item		CBG Member Price						
4 oz. tube		\$8.19						
4 oz. tube with hands free applicator		\$9.99						
3 oz. roll-on		\$8.19						
4 oz. spray		\$9.19						
16 oz. spray		\$28.45						
16 oz. pump		\$25.95						
32 oz. pump		\$38.95						
Gallon pump		\$118.95						
Biofreeze Gravity Feed Dispenser		\$32.95						
			Tens Units				Qty.	Subtotal
Tens Unit 3000		\$22.00						
Tens Unit 7000		\$30.00				TOTAL		
				Ţ				101742
□ I authorize CBG to charge my credit card for the purchases noted above.								
		Exp: Secur				ity Code:		
Name on Card:		·				-		
Office Name:		Phone Number:						
Address:		City: State:				Zip Code: _		
			-					